18.00” (457)
24.00” (610)
48.00” (1219)
18.00” (457)
24.00” (610)
48.00” (1219)
ORDERING INFO
SERIES LED WATTAGE / FT CRI / COLOR LENS DRIVER LENGTH VOLTAGE FINISH

BB   Black
WW White
Ordering Example: EFXJW-024-U-BB
ORDERING INFO
SERIES VOLTAGE FINISH
EF4FD ��
Power Starter Feed
U   5 Wire / 0-10V
      Capable
BB   Black
WW White
Ordering Example: EF4FD-U-BB
EFXJW ��
JUMPER WIRE
Electrical Component
EF4FD ��
POWER STARTER FEED
Electrical Component
ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS
TYPICAL COMPONENT INSTALLATION
Starter box Jumper Wire
Magnetic
Mount
11.50” (292) 48.00” (1219)
24.00” (610)
12.00” (305)
5.90” (150)
Starter box Jumper Wire
Magnetic
Mount
11.50” (292) 48.00” (1219)
24.00” (610)
12.00” (305)
5.90” (150)
Starter box Jumper
Wire
Jumper Wire Light Unit
Power Supply
Light Unit
Power Supply
Starter box Jumper Wire Light Unit with
Power Supply
(Ordered Separately)
Magnetic
Mount
O.A. Span (see fixture spec.)
EF400 System
HEADQUARTERS
9200 Deering Avenue
Chatsworth CA 91311
©2017 LF ILLUMINATION LLC
We reserve the right to change or
withdraw specifications without prior notice.
Telephone: 818-885-1335
Toll Free: 855-885-1335
Fax: 818-576-1335
CATALOG NUMBERTYPEPROJECT
COMPONENTSELECTRICAL